
Payroll Schedule - FY 23/24

Attendance Period Pay Date

05/30/23 - 06/29/23 Monday, 07/31/2023

07/06/23 - 08/02/23 Thursday, 08/31/2023

08/03/23 - 08/28/23 Friday, 09/29/2023

08/30/23 - 09/26/23 Tuesday, 10/31/2023

09/27/23 - 10/25/23 Friday, 11/17/2023

10/26/23 - 11/28/23 Wednesday, 12/20/2023

11/29/23 - 01/08/24 Wednesday, 01/31/2024

01/09/24 - 02/05/24 Thursday, 02/29/2024

02/06/24 - 03/04/24 Friday, 03/29/2024

03/05/24 - 03/29/24 Tuesday, 04/30/2024

04/08/24 - 05/02/24 Friday, 05/31/2024

05/03/24 - 05/30/24 Wednesday, 06/26/2024

05/31/24 - 06/26/24 < FY 24/25 >

Please note:
• All payroll changes* are due to the payroll department by the 15th** of the month
• Payroll is processed two business days before the pay date
• Attendance periods are used as a reference***. Pay is not re�ected by the coordinating Attendance

Period, but instead an appropriate pay cycle.

*Changes include: Additional Pay, Direct Deposit adjustments, Credit Union revisions, etc.

**November & December are due on the 6th. Should the 15th fall on a weekend, changes are to be submitted the

Friday prior.

***LWOP in any given Attendance Period affects the coordinating Pay Date.


